
ASSOCIATE MEMBERS 
 
BURGESS & NIPLE, INC. 
Kimberly Benden 
100 West Erie Street 
Painesville, OH  44077 
Out of State 
Kimberly.benden@burgessniple.com 
www.burgessniple.com  
 
DEBERNARDO, ANTONIONO, MCCABE & DAVIS, PC 
Timothy Miller 
11 North Main Street 
Greensburg, PA  15601 
Region 9 
tmiller@damdpc.com 
www.damdpc.com 
 
DENNIS R. PALUSO, ATTORNEY AT LAW 
Dennis R. Paluso 
10 Spruce Lane 
Charleroi, PA  15022 
Region 9 
palusodrp@comcast.net 
 
HERBERT ROWLAND & GRUBIC, INC. 
Alexander Bar 
501 Allendale Road, Suite 203 
King of Prussia, PA  19406 
Region 1 
abar@hrg-inc.com 
www.hrg-inc.com 
  
EXETER SUPPLY CO., INC. 
Robert Schulenberg 
117 Prospect Street 
Reading, PA  19606 
Region 2 
robs@exetersupply.com 
www.exetersupply.com 
 
KSA GROUP 
Lou Crocco 
205 State Street 
Harrisburg, PA  17101 
Region 4 
lcrocco@ksagovaffairs.com 
www.ksagroupllc.com 

KSA GROUP 
Kim Contino 
205 State Street 
Harrisburg, PA  17101 
Region 4 
kcontino@ksagovaffairs.com 
www.ksagroupllc.com 
 
LEAK ID, LLC 
Jason Pirone 
PO Box 15462 
Pittsburgh, PA  15237 
leakidinfo@gmail.com 
www.leakidsolutions.com 
 
NCR PAYMENTS AND NETWORK 
Joe Lennon 
320 West Government Street 
Pensacola, FL 32502 
Out of State 
Joe.lennon99@gmail.com 
www.nrc.com 
 
PARSONS 
Judy Jordan 
5875 Trinity Parkway 
Centreville, VA 20120 
Out of State 
Judy.jordan@parsons.com 
www.parsons.com 
 
RAYMOND JAMES 
Scott Kramer 
2173 Embassy Drive 
Lancaster, PA  17603 
Region 4 
Scott.kramer@raymondjames.com 
 
S&T BANK 
Ted Truman 
256 Main Street 
Brookville, PA 15825 
Region 7 
Ted.truman@stbank.com 
www.stbank.com 
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